KLASSPONSORER JARVSJORENNET 2019

Ett stort tack till féljande foretag som ger sitt stod till JarvsjoRennet 2019

Klass
Knattemix
H7-8
D7-8
H9-10
D9-10
H21
H17-20
H35
H45
H55
H65
D21
D17-20
H15-16
D15-16
D35
D45
D55
D65
H13-14
D13-14
H11-12
D11-12

Foretag

BBX Entreprenad AB

Vilhelmina Osteopat Klinik, Jaktia Vilhelmina
Vilhelmina Ingenjoérsbyra AB,

Vilhelmina Varme & Sanitet AB/Svenssons Bygghandel AB
Colorama, Vari-tryck

Milners EI AB, SN Sotning AB, BBX Entreprenad AB
Compia, Vasterbottens sapa

Sportringen Vilhelmina, SCA Skog AB

BBX Entreprenad AB

Magnus Frisk, Bilbolaget Norr

Compia

Body Center AB, Vilhelmina Ingenjorsbyra AB
Body Center AB, LRF Konsult

Motorfirma Appelqvist

SN Sotning AB

Bilbolaget Norr

Lansforsakringar

SCA skog AB

MIIO Entreprenad AB

Kjellin Mining AB

OK/Q8 Vilhelmina

Norrskog

Vilhelmina Osteopat Klinik, AB Ronnfjords El



